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0-12 Triple P   Programme dates TBA 

Being a Parent (EPEC) Wed 11th Jan 23 – Wed 15th Mar 23 | 9:15am – 11:30am | Gleadless Primary School,  Hollinsend Rd, S12 2EJ 

Wed 18th Jan 23 – Wed 22nd Mar 23 | 9:30am – 11:45am | Astrea Academy Sheffield, Andover St, S3 9BE 

Tues 21st Jan 23 – Tues 4th Apr 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Online session 

Being a Parent ASD (EPEC)  Tues 17th Jan 23 – Tues 28th Mar 23 | 6:00pm – 8:15pm | Online session 

 Tues 17th Jan 23 – Tues 28th Mar 23 | 12:00pm – 2:00pm | Stocksbridge Family Centre, 648 Manchester Rd, S36 1DY 

 Wed 18th Jan 23 – Wed 29th Mar 23 | 9:30am – 11:45am | Brook House Junior School, School Rd, Beighton, S20 1EG 

Being a Parent Together (EPEC)  Programme dates TBA 

Cygnet   Mon 9th Jan 23 – Mon 20th Mar 23 | 5:30pm – 7:30pm | Online session 

 Wed 11th Jan 23 – Wed 15th Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:30pm | Old Sharrow Junior School, South View Rd, S7 1DB 

Fear-Less – Triple P  Mon 16th Jan 23 – Mon 27th Feb 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Online session 

Incredible Baby  Mon 16th Jan 23 – Mon 6th Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Shortbrook Family Centre,   
 First Floor Shortbrook Primary School Site, Westfield. Northway, S20 8FB 
 Mon 30th Jan 23 – Mon 20th Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Early Days Family Centre, 71 Palgrave Rd, S5 8GS 

Incredible Toddler  Wed 25th Jan 23 – Wed 22nd Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Online session 

 Thurs 26th Jan 23 – Thurs 23rd Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Burngreave Family Centre, 19 Spital St, S3 9LB 

Incredible Years 3-8  Thurs 19th Jan 23 – Thurs 27th Apr 23 | 12:30pm – 2:30pm | Old Sharrow Junior School, South View Rd, S7 1DB 
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Please note: Due to group size restrictions spaces on face-to-face programmes are limited. Booking or referral to a programme is essential. 
All groups are subject to change.

Incredible Years ASD 
 

Mon 20th Feb 23 – Mon 26th Jun | 10:00am – 12:00pm | The Vine, St Bartholomew’s, Primrose Hill, Langsett, S6 2UW 

Living with Teenagers (EPEC) Thurs 12th Jan 23 – Thurs 16th Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Online session 

 Mon 23rd Jan 23 – Mon 20th Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Israac Somali Community Association, 54 Cemetry Rd, S11 8FP 

Stepping Stones  Thurs 19th Jan 23 – Thurs 16th Mar 23 | 5:30pm – 9:30pm | Online session 

Wed 25th Jan 23 – Wed 22nd Mar 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | First Start Family Centre, 441 Firth Park Rd, S5 6HH 

Teen Triple P Programme dates TBA 
Teen Triple P ASD Programme dates TBA 
Family Transitions & 
Separated Parents Information 
Programme (SPIP) 

 
Please email Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk for dates/times/venues 

mailto:Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk
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Dec 22 (SEM) Raising 
Competent 
Teenagers    
Mon 5th Dec | 
5:30pm – 7pm 

(DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group Connecting 
with your child and 
stress-free time 
Wed 7th Dec | 
10am – 11am 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep (for Under 
5s)  
Wed 7th Dec | 
10am – 11am  

(SEM) Raising 
Responsible 
Teenagers  
Fri 9th Dec | 
10am – 11:30am  
 

     

Jan 23 (SEM) The 
Power of 
Positive 
Parenting Fri 6th 
Jan | 10am – 
11:30am 

(DG) Managing 
Fighting and 
Aggression 
Thurs 12th Jan | 
10am – 12:15pm 

(SEM) Helping 
your Child 
Reach their 
Potential Mon 
16th Jan | 5:30pm 
– 7pm 

(DG) Being a 
Parent Together 
Workshop 
(EPEC) Tues 
17th Jan – Tues 
31st Jan (3 
sessions) | 10am 
– 12pm 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep Seminar  
Tues 17th Jan | 
10am – 12pm 

(SEM) Fathers 
Seminar   
Tues 17th Jan | 
6:30pm – 8pm 

(DG) Being a 
Parent Together 
Workshop 
(EPEC) 
Wed 18th Jan | 
5:30pm – 7:30pm 

(DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group Social and 
Independence 
Skills  
Fri 20th Jan | 
11am – 12pm 

(SEM) Raising 
Competent 
Teenagers  
Thurs 26th Jan | 
1pm– 2:30pm 

Feb 23 (DG) Coping 
with teenagers’ 
emotions 
Thurs 2nd Feb | 
10am – 12:15pm 
 
 
 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep Seminar  
Mon 6th Feb | 
1:30pm – 2:30pm 

(SEM) Raising 
Resilient 
Children  
Mon 6th Feb | 
5:30pm – 7pm 

(DG) Hassle-
Free Outings 
Thurs 9th Feb | 
12pm – 2:15pm 

(DG) 
Developing 
good bedtime 
routines 
Thurs 16th Feb | 
10am – 12:15pm 

(SEM) Getting 
Teenagers 
Connected Fri 
17th Feb | 10am 
– 11:30am 

(SEM) Changing 
Problem 
Behaviour into 
Positive 
Behaviour (0-12 
SEND  
Tues 21st Feb | 
1pm – 2:30pm 

(DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group Supporting 
parent’s emotions 
around a new 
diagnosis 
Thurs 23rd Feb | 
10am – 11am 

(DG) Reducing 
Family Conflict 
Tues 28th Feb | 
5:30pm – 7:45pm 

Mar 23  (SEM) Raising 
Responsible 
Teenagers 
Mon 6th Mar | 
5:30pm – 7pm 

(SEM) Raising 
Confident, 
Competent 
Children Mon 
13th Mar | 1pm – 
2:30pm 

(DG) Dealing 
with 
disobedience 
Mon 20th Mar | 
5:30pm – 7:45pm 

(DG) Getting 
Teenagers to 
Cooperate 
Thurs 30th Mar | 
10am – 12:15pm 

(SEM) Positive 
Parenting for 
Children with 
Additional 
needs Fri 31st 
Mar | 10am – 
11:30am 

    

Discussion Groups and Seminars are currently being delivered online unless otherwise stated above. 

We are continually updating our Discussion Groups and Seminars.  Please visit our Eventbrite page for a full 
schedule of sessions: https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/sheffield-parent-hub-17631456258 


